Product Ref. FNA011
Contents:
- 1 Coverspecs        Reorder Code: ESP010
- 100 Large Disposable Nitrile Powder Free Gloves   Reorder Code: GLV403
- 1 Dustpan & Brush       Reorder Code: NSI-005886
- 1 Half Face Mask with       Reorder Code: NSI-005884
- 2 Formaldehyde Filters      Reorder Code: NSI-005885
- 10 Disposable Aprons      Reorder Code: DIS001BU
- 1 Formasafe Spill Granules Formalin Neutraliser &  Reorder Code: FNA100-D
 Absorbent, 500g
- 1 Formasafe Formalin Neutraliser & Absorbent Pads,  Reorder Code: FNA800
 356mm x 280mm, pk/10
- 1 20L Bucket with Yellow Lid     Reorder Code: P420L/YW
- 10 Disposal Bags       Reorder Code: PLI-0019
- 10 Cable Ties        Reorder Code: NSI-008891
1 PERSON FORMASAFE FORMALIN SPILL
KIT